Fiberworks AS
+47 23 03 53 30
12.06.2015
R1.6
FEATURES
• Up to 300 m transmission at 850 nm on OM3, 2000 MHz*km

12.06.2015
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. Description
SFP-10GE-SR
SFP+, 10G Ethernet, 850nm, MM, DDM, 4dB, (300m for OM3 2000 MHz*km,
82m for OM2 500MHz*km, and 33 m for OM1 200MHz*km MMF)
SFP-10GE-LRM
SFP+, 10G Ethernet, 1310nm, MM, DDM, 4dB, (220m for OM3 2000
MHz*km, 220m for OM2 500MHz*km, and 220 m for OM1 200MHz*km
MMF), requires EDC at host board
SFP-10GE-LR SFP+, 10G Ethernet, 1310nm, SM, DDM, 9dB, 10km
SFP-10GE-LR40 SFP+, 10G Ethernet, 1310nm, SM, DDM, 15dB, 40km
SFP-10GE-ER SFP+, 10G Ethernet, 1550nm, SM, DDM, 15dB, 40km
SFP-10GE-ZR SFP+, 10G Ethernet, 1550nm, SM, DDM, 23dB, 80km
CWDM ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. Description
SFP-10GE-ER-CxxL SFP+, 10G Ethernet, CWDM low-band, SM, 15dB, 40km
C27 = CWDM 1271 nm
C29 = CWDM 1291 nm
C31 = CWDM 1311 nm
C33 = CWDM 1331 nm
C35 = CWDM 1351 nm
C37 = CWDM 1371 nm
C39 = CWDM 1391 nm
C41 = CWDM 1411 nm
C43 = CWDM 1431 nm
C45 = CWDM 1451 nm
C47 = CWDM 1471 nm
C49 = CWDM 1491 nm
C51 = CWDM 1511 nm
C53 = CWDM 1531 nm
C55 = CWDM 1551 nm
C57 = CWDM 1571 nm
C59 = CWDM 1591 nm
C61 = CWDM 1611 nm
Part no. Description
SFP-10GE-ER-Cxx SFP+, 10G Ethernet, CWDM, SM, 15dB, 40km
SFP-10GE-ZR-Cxx SFP+, 10G Ethernet, CWDM, SM, 24dB, 80km
CWDM OPTICAL PARAMETERS
Part no. Fiber type Wavelength
[nm]